
10/9/2018 17:25:30

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION  STARTS 10-1-18 STOP  AM
12 WMHS JANE / SYBIL 1 7:57
12 WMHS SYBIL / NORTH 2 7:59
12 WMHS SYBIL / MOUNT VERNON 3 8:01
12 WMHS SOUTH / CHOCTAW 4 8:03
12 WMHS TRIPOINTE APTS @ 4049 SAMUELL 5 8:09
12 WMHS FORTY 200 APTS @ SAMUELL BLVD (2nd ENTRANCE) 6 8:11

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION  starts 10-11-18 STOP  AM
36am/23pm WMHS OSAGE / OAKWOOD 1 7:50
36am/23pm WMHS MOHAWK / CIMARRON 2 7:52

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP  AM
38 WMHS PLATTE / OAKWOOD (CLOSEST TO BRIARCREST) 1 7:50

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP  AM
42 WMHS - R1 FOX GLEN / CANONRIDGE 1 7:45
42 WMHS - R1 MAGNOLIA / EVERGREEN 2 7:46
42 WMHS - R1 LEDGEVIEW/ ELM POINT 3 7:47

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP  AM
42 WMHS - R2 HICKORY TREE / MANON 1 8:10
42 WMHS - R2 HICKORY TREE / RED BUD 2 8:11
42 WMHS - R2 HICKORY TREE / HICKORY GARDEN 3 8:12
42 WMHS - R2 PEACH TREE / OAK TREE 4 8:15
42 WMHS - R2 PEACH TREE / AUGUSTA 5 8:16
42 WMHS - R2 PEACH TREE / STEIN 6 8:17
42 WMHS - R2 PEACH TREE / MCBRIDE 7 8:19

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION   revised 10-9-18 STOP  AM
46 WMHS BALCH SPRINGS  RD/ SHORECREST 1 7:50
46 WMHS QUAIL / DEERFIELD 2 7:53
46 WMHS PIONEER PARKPLACE APTS @ 3601 PIONEER 3 7:55
46 WMHS LAKE JUNE / SHEILAH  4 PM ONLY

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP  AM
72 WMHS WINTER PARK / SUMMER HILL 1 7:55
72 WMHS SPRING BRANCH / CULMER 2 8:00
72 WMHS LEXINGTON / PLATTE 3 8:08

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION   REVISED 9-25-18 STOP  AM
87 WMHS GLENSHIRE/ QUAIL 1 8:00



10/9/2018 17:25:30

87 WMHS QUAIL / DEEPWELL 2 8:01
87 WMHS HICKORY TREE / ANDROCK 3 8:05
87 WMHS CEDAR CREST / MAGNOLIA 4 8:15
87 WMHS BRUTON / MELTON 5 8:18
87 WMHS RODEO CENTER / POTTER (inactive, call to activate)
87 WMHS PEACHTREE APT @ 1402 S PEACHTREE (inactive, call to activate)
87 WMHS PEACH TREE / POTTER  (inactive, call to activate)

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP  AM
96 WMHS THE OAKS APTS @ 4614 PIONEER 1 7:55
96 WMHS RUSTIC TRAIL / RUSTIC CIR 2 8:00

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP  AM
141 WMHS - R1 SPRING LAKE / SAVAGE 1 7:52
141 WMHS - R1 NAROBI / ATHENS 2 7:55
141 WMHS - R1 AVIS/BRIARWOOD 3 7:59

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP  AM
141 WMHS - R2 RODNEY/SUNRISE 1 8:20
141 WMHS - R2 HICKORY TREE / MCWHORTER 2 8:25


